
Paul Brown Total

57 Tiboburra Travis Cassandra Gale 68.684 68.684 1

99 Paul Sue Mott 68.158 68.158 2

98 Fletcher Taylah Mott 66.842 66.842 3

97 Cricket Annelise Radford 61.842 61.842 4

259 Zaphira SR Asha Rahel 55.526 55.526 5

100 Breeze Jodi Strobl 52.895 52.895 6

Leanne Gaffney

57 Tiboburra Travis Cassandra Gale 70.000 70.000 1

98 Fletcher Taylah Mott 69.000 69.000 2

97 Cricket Annelise Radford 66.250 66.250 3

99 Paul Sue Mott 65.000 65.000 4

100 Breeze Jodi Strobl 60.000 60.000 5

Champion Tiboburra Travis Cassandra Gale

Reserve Fletcher Taylah Mott

Paul Brown

110 Coco Cathy Woodhouse 70.769 70.769 1

8 Stockbroker Debbie Keen 69.423 69.423 2

84 Bruce Karla Webb 67.500 67.500 3

2 Mocha Kiss Jack Suratman 66.154 66.154 4

80 Navarra Kallari Caroline Fisher 65.192 65.192 5

86 Let it be eva Sabrina Docherty 64.808 64.808 6

94 TWJ Longshot Deanne Evans 60.962 60.962 7

91 BCP Western Union Lea Scholte 58.269 58.269 8

100 Breeze Jodi Strobl 55.577 55.577 9

112 Centre Stage of Astral Danielle Lynd 52.885 52.885 10

Pia Nowell

1 Jobe Tara Vincent 65.435 65.435 1

110 Coco Cathy Woodhouse 63.043 63.043 2

86 Let it be eva Sabrina Docherty 60.435 60.435 3

8 Stockbroker Debbie Keen 60.217 60.217 4

84 Bruce Karla Webb 59.783 59.783 5

80 Navarra Kallari Caroline Fisher 58.261 58.261 6

112 Centre Stage of Astral Danielle Lynd 54.783 54.783 7

2 Mocha Kiss Jack Suratman 51.957 51.957 8

91 BCP Western Union Lea Scholte 50.435 50.435 9

Champion Coco Cathy Woodhouse

Reserve Stockbroker Debbie Keen

Leanne Gaffney

13 Jobe Tara Vincent 62.429 62.429 1

94 TWJ Longshot Deanne Evans 56.714 56.714 2

73 Haachi Olivia Whiteley 56.714 56.714 2

Leanne Gaffney

110 Coco Cathy Woodhouse 68.103 68.103 1

13 Jobe Tara Vincent 65.000 65.000 2

73 Haachi Olivia Whiteley 62.931 62.931 2

Champion Jobe Tara Vincent

Reserve Haachi Olivia Whiteley
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Prep C

Unofficial 1.2

Unofficial 1.3

Unofficial 2.2

Unofficial 2.3



Luciano De-Lia YR SS

344 Berenburg Jagger Ellie Smith 66.346 66.346 1 2       

4794 LA Vista Donnerstern Molly Baxter 63.462 63.462 2

562 Hillbreeze Sensation Isobel Preece 63.269 63.269 3 3       2  

174 Usher Christine Bellette 62.115 62.115 4

576 Mighty William Bethanie Hirst 59.808 59.808 5 5       4  

136 Woods Park Casablanca Dianne Selwood 55.769 55.769 6

1 Pretzel of Patersonia Bethanie Hirst 66.346 66.346 1 1       1  

6418 Phoenix Parl Rebel Jordan Gale 62.115 62.115 2 4       3  

Sue Lamont

344 Berenburg Jagger Ellie Smith 69.348 69.348 1 1       

285 Nosswick Valkyrie Freyr Colvin 64.348 64.348 2

174 Usher Christine Bellette 64.130 64.130 3

562 Hillbreeze Sensation Isobel Preece 63.696 63.696 4 3       2  

4794 LA Vista Donnerstern Molly Baxter 63.696 63.696 5

136 Woods Park Casablanca Dianne Selwood 59.348 59.348 6

576 Mighty William Bethanie Hirst 58.696 58.696 7 5       4  

303 Bloomfield Furst Pik Montana Broomhall 55.652 55.652 8

1 Pretzel of Patersonia Bethanie Hirst 64.130 64.130 1 2       1  

6418 Phoenix Park Rebel Jordan Gale 60.652 60.652 2 4       3  

Champion Berenburg Jagger Ellie Smith

Reserve LA Vista Donnerstern Molly Baxter

Pony Champion Pretzel of Patersonia Bethanie Hirst

Reserve Phoenix Park Rebel Jordan Gale

Felicity Yuncken

1244 Romany Whistler Jacqueline Merchant 64.571 64.571 1

288 Walden Park Santana Lilly Stephenson 64.429 64.429 2 1       

344 Berenburg Jagger Ellie Smith 63.571 63.571 3 2       

323 Mr Flannigan Joanne Rhind 62.286 62.286 4

5475 Ballare Jessica Van Der Vlist 59.714 59.714 5

174 Usher Christine Bellette 59.143 59.143 6

7582 My Jethro Emily Ruffo 57.286 57.286 7

7525 Calisto Tracey Etchells 57.286 57.286 7

149 Somerford Luana Emma Nightingale 56.429 56.429 9

576 Mighty William Bethanie Hirst 56.000 56.000 10 3       1  

346 Firestone Lodge Memphis Judy Harding 56.000 56.000 10

1152 Mountain Creek Marquis Victoria Brown 55.143 55.143 12

285 Nosswick Valkyrie Freyr Colvin 50.000 50.000 13

249 Tassiedale Royal Affair Cheryl Roberts 59.000 59.000 1

1 Pretzel of Patersonia Bethanie Hirst 54.857 54.857 2 4       2  

Sue Lamont

288 Walden Park Santana Lilly Stephenson 71.379 71.379 1 1       

5475 Ballare Jessica Van Der Vlist 69.828 69.828 2

1244 Romany Whistler Jacqueline Merchant 68.276 68.276 3

149 Somerford Luana Emma Nightingale 64.655 64.655 4

7525 Calisto Tracey Etchells 64.483 64.483 5

7582 My Jethro Emily Ruffo 63.103 63.103 6

346 Firestone Lodge Memphis Judy Harding 62.759 62.759 7

1152 Mountain Creek Marquid Victoria Brown 61.897 61.897 8

249 Tassiedale Royal Affair Cheryl Roberts 60.517 60.517 1

Champion Walden Park Santana Lily Stephenson

Reserve Romany Whistler Jacqueline Merchant

Pony Champion Tassiedale Royal Affair Cheryl Roberts

Pony Official 2.2

Official 2.3

Official 1.2

Pony Official 2.3

Pony Official 1.2

Official 1.3

Pony Official 1.3

Official 2.2



Sue Lamont Leanne Gaffney

2222 Thumbellina Cheryl Lawrence 63.611 67.222 65.417 1

238 Matilda R Linda Smink 61.944 64.861 63.403 2

166 Ariel El Hombre Sophie McDermott 62.778 62.083 62.431 3 1       1  

259 El Castillo Nikee Asha Rahel 63.056 61.111 62.084 4

222 Twilight Cougar Kenya Broad 60.556 62.917 61.737 5 2       

7017 Pop Star Carolyne Miller 57.500 61.250 59.375 6

323 Mr Flannigan Joanne Rhind 58.750 59.167 58.959 7

7586 Sanlirra Camelot Jackie Kearney 60.694 63.333 62.014 1

Luciano De-Lia Leanne Gaffney

166 Ariel El Hombre Sophie McDermott 60.875 62.750 61.813 1 1       1  

2222 Thumbellina Cheryl Lawrence 58.125 63.625 60.875 2

259 El Casrillo Nikee Asha Rahel 58.750 60.000 59.375 3

238 Matilda R Linda Smink 55.000 62.625 58.813 4

222 Twilight Cougar Kenya Broad 59.625 56.875 58.250 5 2       

323 Mr Flannigan Joanne Rhind 55.875 59.000 57.438 6

7017 Pop Star Carolyne Miller 55.875 58.000 56.938 7

7586 Sanlirra Camelot Jackie Kearney 59.750 60.375 60.063 1

Champion Thumbellina Cheryl Lawrence

Reserve Ariel El Hombre Sophie McDermott

Pony Champion Sanlirra Camelot Jackie Kearney

Luciano De-Lia Leanne Gaffney

114 Kai Bert Gibson 64.306 63.889 64.098 1

111 Southern Lights Kerrie Swan-Bates 61.111 64.444 62.778 2

206 Clearview Rosheem Stephanie Temple 58.056 60.833 59.445 3

7520 Lethal Fantasy Luncinda Alexander 58.472 58.611 58.542 4

7276 Veda Debbie Johnston 56.528 60.139 58.334 5

Felicity Yuncken Luciano De-Lia

111 Southern Lights Kerrie Swan-Bates 62.692 61.154 61.923 1

7520 Lethal Fantasy Luncinda Alexander 57.179 58.462 57.821 2

206 Clearview Rosheem Stephanie Temple 55.385 59.744 57.565 3

Champion Southern Lights Kerrie Swan-Bates

Reserve Clearview Rosheem Stephanie Temple

Felicity Yuncken Sue Lamont

7370 Neversfelde Rafael Bert Gibson 59.242 64.848 62.045 1

7276 Veda Debbie Johnston 59.848 60.152 60.000 2

7543 Nerrina Letita Toni Furlonge 55.909 58.030 56.970 3

7197 Antonello Simone James 52.121 56.515 54.318 4

7151 Brook Bank Barishnikof Celina Johnston 55.606 59.697 57.652 1

Felicity Yuncken Luciano De-Lia

7370 Neversfelde Rafael Bert Gibson 62.714 62.286 62.500 1

7543 Nerrina Letita Toni Furlonge 56.429 56.857 56.643 2

7197 Antonello Simone James 51.857 53.143 52.500 3

Champion Neversfelde Rafael Bert Gibson

Reserve Nerrina Letita Toni Furlonge

Kerrie Swan-Bates Luciano De-Lia Felicity Yuncken

7151 Brook Bank Barishnikof Celina Johnston 58.026 52.895 55.263 55.395 1       

Kerrie Swan-Bates Luciano De-Lia Felicity Yuncken

359 Sunbury Lodge Toronto Miriam Coleman 63.056 60 60 61.019 1       

Kerrie Swan-Bates Luciano De-Lia

303 Bloomfield Furst Pik Montana Broomhall 5.6 1       

Pony PSG

Int A

4 Year old 

Official 3.3

Official 4.1

Official 4.2

Official 5.1

Official 5.2

Pony Official 5.1

Pony Official 3.2

Official 3.2

Pony Official 3.3



Kerrie Swan-Bates Luciano De-Lia

346 Firestone Lodge Memphis Judy Harding 6.12 1       

Champion Bloomfield Furst Pik Montana Broomhall

5 Year Old


